damunun
Hapywwurens
(HaumeHoBaHue
IOPMANYECKOro nua)
MypagsaH
NweHKo

IbY3"06nacTHasn
[ETCKan KIMHMYecKan
6onbHMUA"
MBaH4YeHKO

EpoxuHa
Bobpos

HOY
BMNO"OpeHbyprckuit
WHCTUTYT SKOHOMWKM U
KynbTypbl"

Hukudopos

r6Y3"Topoackas
cTomaTo/iormyeckas
NoAMKANHMKA Nel"
KoTenbHMKoBa

depotosa
CyBnakos
Cnpopyk
PaeBa
Paesa
NweHko
KysbmuHa
Jlazapesa
Knumos
XayatpaH
CmonarnHa
MNonoBkMHa
Ocmupko
BUHHWUYYK
Tonkayesa
000"MMENOC"
Aikosnes
MaHOHUWHa
NweHko
KypnbikoBa

I6Y3"0O6nacTHan
LEeTCKan KAMHUYecKan
60onbHMUA"
lopweHuHa

000 "Ynpasnstouwas
KOMMAHMSA }KUANLLHBIM
doHaoMm
"LleHTpanbHas"

MocTtaHoBNEHMA NO Aenam 06 dAMUHUCTPATUBHDbIX NPAaBOHAPYLWIEHUAX

Uma
Hapywwurens

AHHa
BaneHTnHa
HeT

AHHa
Napwuca
AHppeit

HeT

Buktop
HeT

OnHa
Hatanba
UnbAa
Hatanbsa
Anna
Anna
BaneHTnHa
ExkaTepuHa
Hatanua
AHppeit
AHyLW
Hatanua
CseTnaHa
MapuHa
TaTbAHa
AneKkcaHgpa
HeT
EBreHui
TaTbAHa
BaneHTuHa
UpuHa

HeT

Onbra

HEeT

OtyectBO
Hapywwurensa

BpexoBHa
AnekceeBHa
HeT

HukonaesHa
HukonaesHa
Bopucosuny
HeT

leopruesuny
HeT

YpaHbacapoBHa
BnapgnmumpoBHa
AnekcaHaposmy
BnagumunpoBHa
KpamcoBHa
KpamcosHa
AnekceeBHa
OmuTtpunesHa
AHaTONbeBHA
Bnagumuposuy
lalikoBHa
BnapgnmmpoBHa
AHaTONbeBHA
MwuxaitnosHa
HukonaeBHa
CepreeBHa

HeT
Hukonaesny
®ponosHa
AnekceeBHa
MapatosHa

HeT

N6parnmosHa

HEeT

Ne
nocraHoB/neHuA

263-13-02
538-13-02
606-13-02

618-13-02
619-13-02
620-13-02
622-13-02

628-13-02
630-13-02

640-13-02
196-13-02
299-13-02
382-13-02
521-13-02
522-13-02
539-13-02
590-13-02
591-13-02
598-13-02
599-13-02
600-13-02
610-13-02
626-13-02
627-13-02
629-13-02
631-13-02
632-13-02
635-13-02
638-13-02
647-13-02
650-13-02

25n-13-02
584-13-02

Aarta
BblHECEHUA
NOCTaHOB/EHMA

28.05.13
28.05.13
28.05.13

28.05.13
28.05.13
28.05.13
28.05.13

28.05.13
28.05.13

28.05.13
28.05.13
28.05.13
28.05.13
28.05.13
28.05.13
28.05.13
28.05.13
28.05.13
28.05.13
28.05.13
28.05.13
28.05.13
28.05.13
28.05.13
28.05.13
28.05.13
28.05.13
28.05.13
28.05.13
28.05.13
28.05.13

28.05.13
21.05.13

Bupa HakasaHuAa
(wnun otmetKa 0
npeKpaweHum)

npeaynpesxaeHue
npegsynpexaeHue
npesynpexaeHue

npeaynpesxaeHue
npeaynpesxaeHue
npesynpexaeHue
npegsynpexaeHue

npeaynpexaeHve
npeaynpexaeHve

npepynpexaeHue
wrpad
wrpad
wrpad
wrpad
wrpad
wrpad
wTpad
wTpad
wrpad
wrpad
wrpad
wrpad
wrpad
wTpad
wrpad
wrpad
wrpad
wrpad
wTpad
wrpad
wrpad

wrpad
wTpadp

Cymma witpada B
py6nsx

HeT
HeT
HeT

HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT

HeT
HeT

HeT
1.000,00p.
500,00p.

1 500,00p.
1.000,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.

2 000,00p.
2 000,00p.
1.000,00p.
2 000,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
3.000,00p.
3.000,00p.
100,00p.
10 000,00p.
1.000,00p.
500,00p.
1.000,00p.
500,00p.
10 000,00p.

2000,00p.
10000,00p.



